Dato: 20.12.2025

Lop

10
10

Startforbud
Lap

2
2

Kusk
Thor Borg

Jomar Blekkan
Frode Haugan
Patrick Larsen
Hanne Jgrstad
Thor Borg

Henrik Sjoquist

Hest
Spang Nora

Alm Tea

Kode
40

86
40
175
40
40
40

Sanksjon

Utstyrsfeil
Ureglementer volting
Utstyrsfeil

Feilaktig driving
Utstyrsfeil
Utstyrsfeil

Utstyrsfeil

Arsak
Ukurant

Blod i munnen

Kommentar

Unnlatt & benytte pabudt utstyr (skvettskjermer)
2. gangi perioden.

Unnlatt & benytte pabudt utstyr (skvettskjermer)
Gynging

Unnlatt & benytte pabudt utstyr (skvettskjermer)
Unnlatt & benytte pabudt utstyr (skvettskjermer)

Unnlatt & benytte pabudt utstyr (skvettskjermer)

Sum
300,-

1200,-
300,-
700,-
300,-
300,-

300,-



